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THE RESIDENT
SALVATION

APB

CHICAGO MED
UNTITLED NBA PILOT
DIG

SATISFACTION
CRISIS

NECESSARY ROUGHNESS
WITCHES of EAST END
DARK DEAL

DEXTER

IN JUSTICE

THE MESSENGERS
SUPERNATURAL
VERITAS The Quest
D.C.

IN TOO DEEP

THE DEFENDERS
JACKREED V

THE WRONG GUY
REMEMBER ME

ART DIRECTOR

Seasons 2-5

Pilot and Season 1 for CBS
Pilot and Season 1 for Fox
Season 1 for Wolf/NBC

Pilot for ABC

Season 1 for USA

Season 1 for USA

Season 1 for Fox, NBC

Pilot, Season 1, 2 & 3 for Sony, USA
Pilot for Lifetime

prep for Feature Film

Season 2,3 & 4 for Showtime
Season 1 for ABC

Feature for Columbia

Pilot for Warner Bros

Season 1 for ABC

Season 1 for Dick Wolf
Feature for Miramax

2 Cable Features for Showtime
MOW for NBC

Feature for Disney Touchstone

MOW for NBC
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Paul Peters
Paul Peters
Paul Peters
Gary Frutkoff
Bill Arnold
Tony Cowley
Paul Peters
Paul Peters
Paul Peters
Paul Peters
Eric Weiler
Tony Cowley
Mike Novotny
Alicia Keywan
Mike Novotny
Mike Novotny
Tony Cowley
Dan Leigh
Tony Cowley
Alicia Keywan
Greg Keen

Tony Cowley

2017-Present

2017

2016/17

2015

2015

2014

2014

2010/14

2010/13

2012

2010

2007-09

2005/06

2005

2005

2002/03

Atlanta GA
Toronto Canada
Chicago IL
Chicago IL

Los Angeles CA
Albuquerque NM
Atlanta GA
Chicago

Atlanta GA
Wilmington NC
Istanbul Turkey
Los Angeles CA
Los Angeles CA
Regina Canada
Los Angeles CA

Toronto, Canada

Toronto, Washington DC

Toronto, Canada

Toronto, Canada

Toronto, Canada

Toronto, Canada

Toronto, Canada
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SET DESIGNER

THE IN-LAW Feature for Warner Bros PD: Andrew McAlpine Toronto Canada

WRONG TURN Feature for 20" Century Fox PD: Alicia Keywan Toronto Canada
THAT OLD FEELING Feature for Universal PD: Sandy Veneziano Toronto Canada
EXTREME MEASURES Feature for Castle Rock PD: Doug Kraner Toronto Canada
BRAIN CANDY Feature for Paramount PD: Greg Keen Toronto Canada
TOMMY BOY Feature for Paramount PD: Stephen Lineweaver Toronto Canada
THE SANTA CLAUSE Feature for Disney PD: Carol Spier Toronto Canada

SELECTED OTHER CREDITS

Anne of Green Gables I The Kids in the Hall Road to Avonlea
Television Movie Television Series Television Series
The Twilight Zone Dead Ringers Short Circuit II
Television Series Feature Film Feature Film
citizenship Dual, Legal to work in both Canada and the US

education Bachelor of Architecture the University of Toronto

member USA: IATSE 800 The Art Directors Guild

Canada: The Directors Guild of Canada

special skills. Conceptualization & pre viz: SketchUp (also as an instructor)
drafting: VectorWorks (also as an instructor) hand drafting,

graphics and rendering: Photoshop, lllustrator & Painter
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