ART DIRECTOR

Seasons 2-5	PD: Paul Peters	2017-Present	Atlanta GA
Pilot and Season 1 for CBS	PD: Paul Peters	2017	Toronto Canada
Pilot and Season 1 for Fox	PD: Paul Peters	2016/17	Chicago IL
Season 1 for Wolf/NBC	PD: Gary Frutkoff	2015	Chicago IL
Pilot for ABC	PD: Bill Arnold	2015	Los Angeles CA
Season 1 for USA	PD: Tony Cowley	2014	Albuquerque NM
Season 1 for USA	PD: Paul Peters	2014	Atlanta GA
Season 1 for Fox, NBC	PD: Paul Peters	2010/14	Chicago
Pilot, Season 1, 2 & 3 for Sony, USA	PD: Paul Peters	2010/13	Atlanta GA
Pilot for Lifetime	PD: Paul Peters	2012	Wilmington NC
prep for Feature Film	PD: Eric Weiler	2010	Istanbul Turkey
Season 2,3 & 4 for Showtime	PD: Tony Cowley	2007-09	Los Angeles CA
Season 1 for ABC	PD: Mike Novotny	2005/06	Los Angeles CA
Feature for Columbia	PD: Alicia Keywan	2005	Regina Canada
Pilot for Warner Bros	PD: Mike Novotny	2005	Los Angeles CA
Season 1 for ABC	PD: Mike Novotny	2002/03	Toronto, Canada
Season 1 for Dick Wolf	PD: Tony Cowley	Tore	onto, Washington DC
Feature for Miramax	PD: Dan Leigh		Toronto, Canada
2 Cable Features for Showtime	PD: Tony Cowley		Toronto, Canada
MOW for NBC	PD: Alicia Keywan		Toronto, Canada
Feature for Disney Touchstone	PD: Greg Keen		Toronto, Canada
MOW for NBC	PD: Tony Cowley		Toronto, Canada
	Pilot and Season 1 for CBS Pilot and Season 1 for Fox Season 1 for Wolf/NBC Pilot for ABC Season 1 for USA Season 1 for USA Season 1 for Fox, NBC Pilot, Season 1, 2 & 3 for Sony, USA Pilot for Lifetime prep for Feature Film Season 2,3 & 4 for Showtime Season 1 for ABC Feature for Columbia Pilot for Warner Bros Season 1 for ABC Season 1 for Dick Wolf Feature for Miramax 2 Cable Features for Showtime MOW for NBC Feature for Disney Touchstone	Pilot and Season 1 for CBS PD: Paul Peters Pilot and Season 1 for Fox PD: Paul Peters Season 1 for Wolf/NBC PD: Gary Frutkoff Pilot for ABC PD: Bill Arnold Season 1 for USA PD: Tony Cowley Season 1 for USA PD: Paul Peters Paul Peters Paul Peters Pilot, Season 1, 2 & 3 for Sony, USA PD: Paul Peters Pilot for Lifetime PD: Paul Peters Pilot for Feature Film PD: Eric Weiler Season 2,3 & 4 for Showtime PD: Alicia Keywan Pilot for Warner Bros PD: Mike Novotny Season 1 for ABC PD: Mike Novotny PD: Tony Cowley PD: Alicia Keywan PD: Greg Keen	Pilot and Season 1 for CBS PD: Paul Peters 2016/17 Season 1 for Wolf/NBC PD: Gary Frutkoff 2015 Pilot for ABC PD: Bill Arnold 2015 Season 1 for USA PD: Tony Cowley 2014 Season 1 for USA PD: Paul Peters 2014 Season 1 for USA PD: Paul Peters 2014 Season 1 for Fox, NBC PD: Paul Peters 2010/14 Pilot, Season 1, 2 & 3 for Sony, USA PD: Paul Peters 2010/13 Pilot for Lifetime PD: Paul Peters 2010 Season 2,3 & 4 for Showtime PD: Tony Cowley Season 1 for ABC PD: Mike Novotny 2005/06 Peature for Columbia PD: Mike Novotny 2005 Season 1 for ABC PD: Mike Novotny 2005 Season 1 for ABC PD: Mike Novotny 2005 Season 1 for ABC PD: Mike Novotny PD: Dan Leigh PD: Tony Cowley MOW for NBC PD: Alicia Keywan PD: Tony Cowley PD: Greg Keen

SET DESIGNER

THE IN-LAW	Feature for Warner Bros	PD: Andrew McAlpine	Toronto Canada
WRONG TURN	Feature for 20 th Century Fox	PD: Alicia Keywan	Toronto Canada
THAT OLD FEELING	Feature for Universal	PD: Sandy Veneziano	Toronto Canada
EXTREME MEASURES	Feature for Castle Rock	PD: Doug Kraner	Toronto Canada
BRAIN CANDY	Feature for Paramount	PD: Greg Keen	Toronto Canada
TOMMY BOY	Feature for Paramount	PD: Stephen Lineweaver	Toronto Canada
THE SANTA CLAUSE	Feature for Disney	PD: Carol Spier	Toronto Canada

SELECTED OTHER CREDITS -

Anne of Green Gables II

Television Movie

The Kids in the Hall

Television Series

Road to Avonlea

Television Series

The Twilight Zone

Television Series

Dead RingersFeature Film

Short Circuit II Feature Film

citizenship Dual, Legal to work in both Canada and the US

education Bachelor of Architecture the University of Toronto

member USA: IATSE 800 The Art Directors Guild

Canada: The Directors Guild of Canada

special skills. Conceptualization & pre viz: SketchUp (also as an instructor)

> drafting: VectorWorks (also as an instructor) hand drafting, graphics and rendering: Photoshop, Illustrator & Painter